McKNIGHT CROSSINGS CONNECT GROUPS
August 21, 2023

Awtrey/Corder			Every other week Sundays at 6:00 PM
 Collins & Trish	  Corder	jcorder20@aol.com 		314-576-3703
 Steve & Susan Awtrey		sawtrey@cfserve.org 		314-374-3276

Bardowell/Grimshaw 			
Matthew & Rachel Bardowell	mbardowell@gmail.com 	314-440-1858
Cas & Hannah Grimshaw	hkgrimshaw@gmail.com	314-398-4823

Jones/West				Sundays, 5:00 PM, TBD
Keaton & Kathy Jones		Keaton.jones@sbcglobal.net 	314-270-9632
Louis & Joyce 			joycedickersonwest@gmail.com 314-616-6219

McGlawn/Blackford			Weekly 6:30 Wednesday nights 
Jeff & Beata McGlawn		jeffmcglawn@gmail.com 	636-692-3397
Bret & Michelle Blackford	bret_blackford@yahoo.com 	314 968-8089

Hill/Simpson				Every other Sunday, 6:00 PM, at Hills or Simpsons 
Alec & Wanda Hill		alecwanda@sbcglobal.net 	314-968-0434
Dale & Leslie Simpson		d12262ws@gmail.com		314-409-3321

Jones/Mickey				Once a month after church at a restaurant, TBA
Steve & DiAnn Jones		steve@j-lfab.com 		314-323-4579
				ones4evr@sbcglobal.net 	314-323-4641
Jerry & Mary Ellen Mickey	jmickey@missourigreatdane.com 573-380-5407

Vincent				Monthly, 6:30 PM Thursdays
Jayson & Wilka	Vincent		Jayson.t.vincent@gmail.com 	517-819-7805

Weiler, Dave & Amy			Every other Wednesday, 7:00 PM		
dave-n-amy-weiler@juno.com 	314-729-0327

ACTS College Ministry		Every Friday, 6:00 PM
Katie Holloway			acts-stl.ministry@gmail.com 	314-308-1746

Young Adults				Thursday evenings
	Carrie Strickland		landcstrickland@gmail.com	479-586-8744


HUDDLE GROUPS

FALL 2023

These are groups in addition to the Connect Groups. These groups meet during the week and are for men only or women only. Several meet for breakfast.

 Todd Mayberry (city4me@me.com)
· Men’s group
· Meets on Friday mornings, 7:00 AM
· At Starbuck’s in Richmond Heights

Alec Hill (alecwanda@sbcglobal.net)
· Men’s group
· Every other Wednesday morning at 7:00 AM
· Meets in Rock Hill

Kryder/Awtrey (jkryder@mcknightcrossings.org)
· Men’s group
· Meets on Wednesday mornings, 7:00 AM
· At St. Louis Bread Company in Webster Groves

Keaton Jones (keaton.jones@sbcglobal.net)
· Men’s group
· Meets on Wednesdays at 6:00 AM
· At Spencer’s Grill in Kirkwood

Circle of Friends—Judy Miller & Linda Mueller 
· Women’s group
· Contact Judy or Linda for details
(judy.mzzthang.miller@gmail.com) 
(lmueller5217@gmail.com) 



